
Branson Junior High
Girls Basketball Game Schedule

2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Level Location Time
Tue 11/7/23 Pleasant View 8th Grade Pleasant View 5:30PM
Tue 11/4/23 Pleasant View 7th Grade Branson Jr. High 5:30PM
Thu 11/9/23 Carl Junction 8th Grade Branson Jr. High 5:30PM
Thu 11/9/23 Carl Junction 7th Grade Cedar Ridge Int. 5:30PM
Tue 11/14/23 Carthage 8th Grade Branson Jr. High 5:30PM
Tue 11/14/23 Carthage 7th Grade Cedar Ridge Int. 5:30PM
Wed 11/15/23 Neosho 8th Grade Neosho 5:30PM
Wed 11/15/23 Neosho 7th Grade Neosho 5:30PM
Mon 11/20/23 Republic 8th Grade Republic 5:30 PM
Mon 11/20/23 Republic 7th Grade Republic 5:30 PM
Tue 11/28/23 Carver 8th Grade Branson Jr. High 5:30 PM
Tue 11/28/23 Carver 7th Grade Carver 5:30 PM
Thu 11/30/23 Webb City 8th Grade Webb City 5:30 PM
Thu 11/30/23 Webb City 7th Grade Webb City 5:30 PM
Tue 12/5/23 Bolivar 8th Grade Branson Jr. High 5:30 PM
Tue 12/5/23 Bolivar 7th Grade Cedar Ridge Int. 5:30 PM
Thu 12/7/23 Joplin 8th Grade Joplin 5:30 PM
Thu 12/7/23 Jopln 7th Grade Joplin 5:30 PM
Mon 12/11 - 12/14 COC Tournament 8th Grade TBA 5:30 PM
Mon 12/11 - 12/14 COC Tournament 7th Grade TBA 5:30 PM
Wed 12/20/23 Ozark 8th Grade Ozark 5:30 PM
Wed 12/20/23 Ozark 7th Grade Ozark 5:30 PM
Mon 1/8/24 Nixa 8th Grade Nixa 5:30 PM
Mon 1/8/24 Nixa 7th Grade Nixa 5:30 PM
Tue 1/9/24 Willard 8th Grade Branson Jr. High 5:30 PM
Tue 1/9/24 Willard 7th Grade Cedar Ridge Int. 5:30 PM

     Branson Jr. High        

      263 Buccaneer Blvd.     

Branson, MO 65616


